

INSURANCE COMPANIES

3353 Peachtree Road NE, Suite 1000 Atlanta, GA 30326

C	ertifi	icate	οf	Inci	ırance
·	CI LIII	ıvatc	UI	เมเจน	II AI I LE

Starr 10201 (6/06)

Certificate Holder		HERNANDO COUNTY BOCC 15470 FLIGHT PATH DR								
		BROOKS	/ILLE, FL 6	54604						
r	Named Insured:	JAMES H. HANEY 6140 WHITE RD BROOKSVILLE, FL 34602								
•	Tamou mourou.									
F	Policy Period:	From: MAY 11, 2022 To: MAY 11, 2023								
Policy Number:		1000307030-01								
	ssuing Company:			& LIABILITY CC					T	
of an ma	is is to certify that the p insurance is not an insura y requirement, term or c ay pertain, the Insurance licy(ies).	ance policy an	d does not ar	nend, extend, or alt or other document	er the	coverage afforded be espect to which this	y the p	olicy(ies) listed here cate of insurance m	in. Notwithstanding av be concerned or	
	Aircraft:		Reg	Insured		Deductibles			Passenger	
Year		lodel	No.	Value		NIM / IM		Liability Limit	Sublimits	
1996	KITFOX CLASSIC		N2127W	\$25,000.	\$	NIL/NIL	\$	1,000,000.	100,000.	
	-			\$\$	\$		\$			
	-			_\$	_\$_		\$			
	-		_	_\$ \$	\$ \$		\$ \$		/	
				* \$	*_ \$		 \$		/	
SEE AT	CES. IN THEIR NON OPE ITACHED STARR 10284. ERTIFICATE HOLDER WI GE.						ENT] NO	OTICE OF CANCELL	ATION OR MATERIA	

(Authorized Representative)

ADDITIONAL INSURED ENDORSEMENT

This policy is amended as follows: The provisions of this endorsement shall apply with respect to: N2127W
(Only the clause(s) indicated by an "X" shall apply.)
The scheduled persons or organizations are included as additional insured.
The scheduled persons or organizations are the registered owner of and are included as additional insured.
☐ The scheduled persons or organizations are included as additional insured but only as respects liability coverages.
The scheduled persons or organizations are included as additional insured under liability coverages, but only as respects operations of the named insured .
The scheduled persons or organizations are included as additional insured but only as respects operations of the named insured.
The insurance extended by this endorsement shall not apply to, and no person or organization named in the schedule shall be insured for bodily injury or property damage which arises from the design, manufacture, modification, repair, sale, or servicing of aircraft by that person or organization.
Schedule:
Name HERNANDO COUNTY BOCC Address 15470 FLIGHT PATH DR BROOKSVILLE, FL 64604
PROVIDED THE REFERENCED ENTITY IS AN ABSENTEE LANDLORD/AIRPORT/FBO PROVIDING HANGAR OR STORAGE SPACE ONLY AND NO OTHER SERVICES
All other provisions of this policy remain the same.
This endorsement becomes effective <u>JULY 12, 2022</u> to be attached to and hereby made a part of: Policy No. <u>1000307030-01</u> Issued to <u>JAMES H. HANEY</u>
By STARR INDEMNITY & LIABILITY COMPANY
Endorsement No. 19 Date of Issue JULY 12, 2022 (AD) By (Authorized Representative)